
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW10 AG
Plugs for couplings DN 10, hardened, nickel-plated steel, male PTFE
coated
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Properties
Operating pressure 0 - 35 bar
Flow rate air 3.600 l/min (at Δp = 0.5 bar)
Media temperature -20 °C to +100 °C
Material hardened nickel plated steel

Note
Further information on request

Item
Identification Designation AF 
 (mm)
K- 07 35 00 69
K- 07 35 00 70
K- 07 35 00 71
K- 07 35 00 72

Plug R 1/4 male
Plug R 3/8 male
Plug R 1/2 male
Plug R 3/4 male

17
17
22
27


